
Appendix 2

Community Councils Community Flintshire Police Total

£ £ £ £

Argoed 31.68 1,815.78 372.15 2,219.61

Bagillt 32.17 1,815.78 372.15 2,220.10

Broughton & Bretton 58.90 1,815.78 372.15 2,246.83

Brynford 85.91 1,815.78 372.15 2,273.84

Buckley 58.53 1,815.78 372.15 2,246.46

Caerwys 68.49 1,815.78 372.15 2,256.42

Cilcain 40.92 1,815.78 372.15 2,228.85

Connahs Quay 71.91 1,815.78 372.15 2,259.84

Flint 58.58 1,815.78 372.15 2,246.51

Gwernaffield & Pantymwyn 35.60 1,815.78 372.15 2,223.53

Gwernymynydd 41.34 1,815.78 372.15 2,229.27

Halkyn 39.01 1,815.78 372.15 2,226.94

Hawarden 57.55 1,815.78 372.15 2,245.48

Higher Kinnerton 40.95 1,815.78 372.15 2,228.88

Holywell 87.89 1,815.78 372.15 2,275.82

Hope 73.05 1,815.78 372.15 2,260.98

Leeswood 97.71 1,815.78 372.15 2,285.64

Llanasa 37.10 1,815.78 372.15 2,225.03

Llanfynydd 39.64 1,815.78 372.15 2,227.57

Mold 74.47 1,815.78 372.15 2,262.40

Mostyn 55.92 1,815.78 372.15 2,243.85

Nannerch 57.43 1,815.78 372.15 2,245.36

Nercwys 68.94 1,815.78 372.15 2,256.87

Northop 26.71 1,815.78 372.15 2,214.64

Northop Hall 46.42 1,815.78 372.15 2,234.35

Penyffordd 53.84 1,815.78 372.15 2,241.77

Queensferry 55.55 1,815.78 372.15 2,243.48

Saltney 46.58 1,815.78 372.15 2,234.51

Sealand 40.90 1,815.78 372.15 2,228.83

Shotton 84.02 1,815.78 372.15 2,271.95

Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 64.67 1,815.78 372.15 2,252.60

Treuddyn 54.29 1,815.78 372.15 2,242.22

Whitford 52.38 1,815.78 372.15 2,240.31

Ysceifiog 57.12 1,815.78 372.15 2,245.05
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Northop 26.71 1,815.78 372.15 2,214.64

Argoed 31.68 1,815.78 372.15 2,219.61

Bagillt 32.17 1,815.78 372.15 2,220.10

Gwernaffield & Pantymwyn 35.60 1,815.78 372.15 2,223.53

Llanasa 37.10 1,815.78 372.15 2,225.03

Halkyn 39.01 1,815.78 372.15 2,226.94

Llanfynydd 39.64 1,815.78 372.15 2,227.57

Sealand 40.90 1,815.78 372.15 2,228.83

Cilcain 40.92 1,815.78 372.15 2,228.85

Higher Kinnerton 40.95 1,815.78 372.15 2,228.88

Gwernymynydd 41.34 1,815.78 372.15 2,229.27

Northop Hall 46.42 1,815.78 372.15 2,234.35

Saltney 46.58 1,815.78 372.15 2,234.51

Whitford 52.38 1,815.78 372.15 2,240.31

Penyffordd 53.84 1,815.78 372.15 2,241.77

Treuddyn 54.29 1,815.78 372.15 2,242.22

Queensferry 55.55 1,815.78 372.15 2,243.48

Mostyn 55.92 1,815.78 372.15 2,243.85

Ysceifiog 57.12 1,815.78 372.15 2,245.05

Nannerch 57.43 1,815.78 372.15 2,245.36

Hawarden 57.55 1,815.78 372.15 2,245.48

Buckley 58.53 1,815.78 372.15 2,246.46

Flint 58.58 1,815.78 372.15 2,246.51

Broughton & Bretton 58.90 1,815.78 372.15 2,246.83

Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 64.67 1,815.78 372.15 2,252.60

Caerwys 68.49 1,815.78 372.15 2,256.42

Nercwys 68.94 1,815.78 372.15 2,256.87

Connahs Quay 71.91 1,815.78 372.15 2,259.84

Hope 73.05 1,815.78 372.15 2,260.98

Mold 74.47 1,815.78 372.15 2,262.40

Shotton 84.02 1,815.78 372.15 2,271.95

Brynford 85.91 1,815.78 372.15 2,273.84

Holywell 87.89 1,815.78 372.15 2,275.82

Leeswood 97.71 1,815.78 372.15 2,285.64
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Community Councils Community Flintshire Police

% % %

Argoed 0.00 9.50 6.44

Bagillt 1.45 9.50 6.44

Broughton & Bretton 12.22 9.50 6.44

Brynford 15.41 9.50 6.44

Buckley 14.47 9.50 6.44

Caerwys 3.15 9.50 6.44

Cilcain 0.00 9.50 6.44

Connahs Quay 7.34 9.50 6.44

Flint 15.18 9.50 6.44

Gwernaffield & Pantymwyn 4.55 9.50 6.44

Gwernymynydd 25.50 9.50 6.44

Halkyn 5.58 9.50 6.44

Hawarden 9.97 9.50 6.44

Higher Kinnerton 0.99 9.50 6.44

Holywell 3.51 9.50 6.44

Hope 6.39 9.50 6.44

Leeswood 13.78 9.50 6.44

Llanasa -0.88 9.50 6.44

Llanfynydd 3.18 9.50 6.44

Mold 5.00 9.50 6.44

Mostyn 11.57 9.50 6.44

Nannerch 4.42 9.50 6.44

Nercwys 3.17 9.50 6.44

Northop 0.11 9.50 6.44

Northop Hall 8.64 9.50 6.44

Penyffordd 0.04 9.50 6.44

Queensferry -1.56 9.50 6.44

Saltney 5.50 9.50 6.44

Sealand -0.68 9.50 6.44

Shotton 3.39 9.50 6.44

Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 3.35 9.50 6.44

Treuddyn 6.45 9.50 6.44

Whitford 2.38 9.50 6.44

Ysceifiog 11.43 9.50 6.44
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% % %

Llanasa -0.88 9.50 6.44

Sealand -0.68 9.50 6.44

Queensferry -1.56 9.50 6.44

Argoed 0.00 9.50 6.44

Cilcain 0.00 9.50 6.44

Penyffordd 0.04 9.50 6.44

Northop 0.11 9.50 6.44

Higher Kinnerton 0.99 9.50 6.44

Bagillt 1.45 9.50 6.44

Whitford 2.38 9.50 6.44

Caerwys 3.15 9.50 6.44

Nercwys 3.17 9.50 6.44

Llanfynydd 3.18 9.50 6.44

Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 3.35 9.50 6.44

Shotton 3.39 9.50 6.44

Holywell 3.51 9.50 6.44

Nannerch 4.42 9.50 6.44

Gwernaffield & Pantymwyn 4.55 9.50 6.44

Mold 5.00 9.50 6.44

Saltney 5.50 9.50 6.44

Halkyn 5.58 9.50 6.44

Hope 6.39 9.50 6.44

Treuddyn 6.45 9.50 6.44

Connahs Quay 7.34 9.50 6.44

Northop Hall 8.64 9.50 6.44

Hawarden 9.97 9.50 6.44

Ysceifiog 11.43 9.50 6.44

Mostyn 11.57 9.50 6.44

Broughton & Bretton 12.22 9.50 6.44

Leeswood 13.78 9.50 6.44

Buckley 14.47 9.50 6.44

Flint 15.18 9.50 6.44

Brynford 15.41 9.50 6.44

Gwernymynydd 25.50 9.50 6.44
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